
From: Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
To: Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, Boydbshealy@ohr.sc.gov

CC: 'Marie Waller (mariewaller@scsenate.gov)'mariewaller@scsenate.gov 
'Beckie Gunter (beckiegunter@scstatehouse.gov)'beckiegunter@scstatehouse.gov 
'Hank Page (HankPage@scstatehouse.gov)'HankPage@scstatehouse.gov
'donovanmalloy@scstatehouse.gov'donovanmalloy@scstatehouse.gov

Date: 10/16/2014 11:15:53 AM
Subject: Great SouthEast ShakeOut Follow-up
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Good News Everyone, the LGOA successfully completed our annual earthquake drill through participation in the 2014 
Great Southeast Shakeout with no reported injuries!

LGOA staff were among over 2 million people who participated in the Great SouthEast ShakeOut today, and over 25.9 
million who participated in the Great ShakeOut worldwide.

In addition, Governor Nikki Haley proclaimed Earthquake Awareness Week for 2014 be observed October 12-18 in
South Carolina. Practicing this drill and preparing ahead of time helps ensure the safety of everyone in the event that 
we experience a real earthquake. Be sure to consider all phases of an earthquake; before, during, and after. If you are 
interested, ShakeOut Certificates of Participation are available.

As a reminder, through our Senior P.R.E.P. initiative in partnership with Walgreens and SCEMD, 2014 Earthquake
Guides are available in all Walgreens stores across the state for the month of October!

While it is apparent that Courtney and I will need to work on our whistle blowing skills, we appreciate everyone being 
good sports and participating. J

Don't forget, you will not hear a whistle during a real earthquake.

Have a great rest of the day!

Best,

Jordan

Jordan Newman
Program Coordinator 

Information and Referral Assistance
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-0533, Fax 803-734-9887
Jnewman@aging.sc.gov
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